Show #21397 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show 1 (5/13/2023-5/14/2023)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1. Rookie Professional - Shown: 6

Score

Owner's Name

$10.69 1 859
$8.31 2 414
$4.75 3 850

4 574

Money Place Back#

Oaks Lucky Star
Pop Pop Bang Bang
Gunnaderailya

Chic Dunnit

Natalie Derry Grunewald
Alex Gryskiewicz
Faith Fahrenkrog
Alex Gryskiewicz

70.50
69.50
66.00
65.50

Natalie Derry Grunewald
Jennifer L'allier

Amy Liske

Jeffrey Bryce

2. Limited Open - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$130.22 1 879
$103.41 2 875
$57.45 3T 444
$57.45 3T 901
$34.47 5 861

886
7T 890
T 414
9T 860
9T 882
11 494

Special Nite Movz
Sparkling Lil Olena
Gottalittlesidechick
Legacy Of The Gunn
Chic From Shinola
Chexy Spark
Wimplemintz

Pop Pop Bang Bang
Spooks Gotta Rock
Voodoos Juice

Gunna Be Hollywood

John Zimmerman
John Zimmerman
Brian Welman
Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Kim E Diercks
Michael D Davis
Jim Dudley

Alex Gryskiewicz
Andy J Chwala
Jason Donahue
Addison Welman

72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.50
68.50
68.00

5. Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 5

Abby L Larsen

John Zimmerman

Sini Stjernsward Ross
Bridget Seeland

Peggy L Jacque

Brenda Musal

Phillips Performance Horses
Jennifer L'allier

Sherry Meyers Thompson
Ronald F Anderson

Ava Welman

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 858 WallaBe Ruf Kendra O Connor 69.50 Nathan O Connor
2 860 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 68.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson
3 888 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 66.00 Madison Thompson
4 883 MH Movin Jazzy Sadie Wildman 57.50 Sarah Wildman

6. Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 900 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 72.50 Clayton Thompson
2 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 72.00 Ayden Welman
3 905 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 71.50 Jacqualine Donahue
4 898 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 70.00 Carrie Bateman
5 891 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Abigail Eddy 69.50 Justin Eddy

7.10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 853 Footwork For Fun Sloane Sutton 69.50 Natalie Derry Grunewald
2 885 Custom Made Surprise Avery Wegner 68.50 Avery Wegner
3T 906 Revvin My Motor Bryndle K Sveen 66.50 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
3T 873 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 66.50 Rooney Dennis
5 855 A Cowgirls Money Jack Ketelsen 63.00 Jeremy Ketelsen

8. Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$547.25 1 921 TR Hot Dream Rebecca Asmussen 72.50 Jesse Asmussen
$342.03 2T 876 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 72.00 John Zimmerman
$342.03 2T 905 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 72.00 Jacqualine Donahue
$136.81 4 920 LK Going Platinum Jennifer Wiederholt 71.00 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
5T 875 Sparkling Lil Olena Lacy Zimmerman 70.50 John Zimmerman



Show #21397 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show 1 (5/13/2023-5/14/2023)

SB Miss N Diamonds

5T 908 Jennifer L Justin 70.50 J And J Performance Horses
7T 930 TR Who N Who Jesse Asmussen 70.00 Jesse Asmussen
7T 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 70.00 Ayden Welman

9 895 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten
10 910 Rocknroliwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
11 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 66.50 Russet Stables, Inc
12 866 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Landon Reed 60.00 Landon Reed

9. Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$249.40 1 905 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 72.00 Jacqualine Donahue
$187.05 2 925 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 71.50 Veronica | Phillips

$93.53 3T 879 Special Nite Movz Abby L Larsen 71.00 Abby L Larsen
$93.53 3T 920 LK Going Platinum Jennifer Wiederholt 71.00 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
908 SB Miss N Diamonds Jennifer L Justin 70.50 J And J Performance Horses
895 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten
7T 910 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
7T 899 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten
9 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 66.50 Russet Stables, Inc
10 909 SLJ Smooth Shot Tim Busse 63.50 Tim Busse
11 866 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Landon Reed 60.00 Landon Reed
10. Limited Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 867 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madalyn F Werner 71.50 Madalyn F Werner
$60.00 2 879 Special Nite Movz Abby L Larsen 71.00 Abby L Larsen
$40.00 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 70.00 Ayden Welman
$10.00 4T 902 UWREF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 69.00 Emma M Koeberl
$10.00 4T 899 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten

6 870 Custom Designer Chex Chelsey L Giesken 68.50 Chelsey L Giesken

926 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale 67.50 Judi G Hale
911 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 67.00 Carrie Bateman
913 Vintage Whitewalls Ann Pulling 66.50 Ann Pulling

10 887 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 65.00 Carla J Hingeveld

11 909 SLJ Smooth Shot Tim Busse 63.50 Tim Busse

12 866 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Landon Reed 60.00 Landon Reed

11. Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$49.28 1 895 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten
$20.08 2T 434 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 69.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
$20.08 2T 910 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
$20.08 2T 902 UWREF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 69.00 Emma M Koeberl

5T 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 66.50 Russet Stables, Inc
5T 913 Vintage Whitewalls Ann Pulling 66.50 Ann Pulling

7 880 HesA Golden Gun Lorie Gildea 66.00 Lorie Gildea

8 887 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 65.00 Carla J Hingeveld

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

12. RM Non Pro Qualifier - Shown:

Score

Owner's Name




Show #21397 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show 1 (5/13/2023-5/14/2023)

1 921

2T 930

2T 474

Money Place Back#

TR Hot Dream
TR Who N Who
Miss Im In Style

Rebecca Asmussen
Jesse Asmussen

Ayden Welman

72.50
70.00
70.00

Jesse Asmussen
Jesse Asmussen

Ayden Welman

13. Novice Horse Open - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$130.22 1 897
$103.41 2 915
$57.45 3T 9N
$57.45 3T 901
$34.47 5 882

574

7 863
908

9T 929
9T 872

UWREF Lil Ice
Settingthetownonfire
Trashy Pants

Legacy Of The Gunn
Voodoos Juice

Chic Dunnit

LK Miss Mobster

SB Miss N Diamonds
Gunners Royal Star

Sailon Mega Jersey

Jeff J Kasten

Derek Heitland

Carrie Bateman
Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Jason Donahue

Alex Gryskiewicz
Brandon P Freiheit
Jennifer L Justin
Brandon P Freiheit

Neal Henning

72.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.00
68.50
67.00
67.00

Larry Kasten

Kevin K Truax

Carrie Bateman

Bridget Seeland

Ronald F Anderson

Jeffrey Bryce

Wendy J Hamner

J And J Performance Horses
Reid Andersen

Kate Connolly

14. Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$248.51 1 897 UWRF Lil Ice Jeff J Kasten 72.50 Larry Kasten

$151.87 2T 911 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 71.00 Carrie Bateman

$151.87 2T 901 Legacy Of The Gunn Russell A Ratkowski Jr 71.00 Bridget Seeland
4 882 Voodoos Juice Jason Donahue 70.50 Ronald F Anderson
5 863 LK Miss Mobster Brandon P Freiheit 69.00 Wendy J Hamner
6 929 Gunners Royal Star Brandon P Freiheit 67.00 Reid Andersen
7 890 Wimplemintz Jim Dudley 62.50 Phillips Performance Horses
8 916 Lady Infernofoursix Derek Heitland 60.00 Kevin K Truax

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

15. Novice Horse Level 3 - Shown:

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 901

Legacy Of The Gunn

Russell A Ratkowski Jr

71.00

16. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 12

Bridget Seeland

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$32.30 1 898 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 71.00 Carrie Bateman
$24.23 2 484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 70.00 Anna Poepl
$12.11 3T 434 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 69.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross
$12.11 3T 858 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 69.50 Nathan O Connor

5 857 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
6T 968 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 68.50 Brooke Strelow
6T 852 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 Merideth Sutton
8T 871 Cbk One Smart Gun Kate Connolly 68.00 Kate Connolly
8T 891 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Abigail Eddy 68.00 Justin Eddy
10 464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 64.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman
11 863 LK Miss Mobster Wendy J Hamner 63.50 Wendy J Hamner
12 856 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 62.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

17. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$28.50 1 919 Shines Bay Star Christal Mulder 71.50 Christal Mulder
$21.38 2 898 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 71.00 Carrie Bateman
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$14.25 3 434 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 69.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross
$2.38 4T 869 Docs Electric Spark Claudia Peltier 69.00 Claudia Peltier
$2.38 4T 857 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
$2.38 4T 880 Hes A Golden Gun Lorie Gildea 69.00 Lorie Gildea
7T 968 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 68.50 Brooke Strelow
7T 852 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 Merideth Sutton
9T 851 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 68.00 Joyce Nuernberger
9T 902 UWRF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 68.00 Emma M Koeberl
11 464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 64.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman
18. RM Rookie Qualifier - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 898 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 71.00 Carrie Bateman
2 464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 64.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman



Show #21398 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show EL1 (5/13/2023-5/14/2023)

3. Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 881 Boomers Nic To Win Carolyn Riley 70.00 Stephanie Riley
2 918 Bet On Spooks Craig Strein 68.50 Craig Strein
3 866 SLJDun With Voodoo Landon Reed 68.00 Landon Reed
4T 464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman
4T 856 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 67.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
6 906 Revvin My Motor Kendra Fredrickson 67.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
7 850 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 66.50 Amy Liske
8 891 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Joe Eddy 62.50 Justin Eddy
9 883 MH Movin Jazzy Sadie Wildman 62.00 Sarah Wildman
4. Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 71.00 Anna Poepl
2 444 CGottalittlesidechick Sini Stjernsward Ross 70.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross
3 862 Whiskey Chic Mike Hamner 70.00 Mike Hamner
4 888 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 69.00 Madison Thompson
5 850 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 66.50 Amy Liske



Show #21399 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show 2 (5/13/2023-5/1 4/2023)

19. Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 858 WallaBe Ruf Kendra O Connor 69.50 Nathan O Connor
2T 860 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 68.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson
2T 881 Boomers Nic To Win Carolyn Riley 68.50 Stephanie Riley
4 883 MH Movin Jazzy Sadie Wildman 61.00 Sarah Wildman
20. Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 900 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 70.00 Clayton Thompson
2 905 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 69.00 Jacqualine Donahue
3 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 67.00 Ayden Welman
4 912 Y Hes Star Natalie Henderson 66.50 Chad Henderson
21. 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 885 Custom Made Surprise Avery Wegner 71.50 Avery Wegner
2 906 Rewvin My Motor Bryndle K Sveen 71.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
3 853 Footwork For Fun Sloane Sutton 70.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald
4 855 A Cowgirls Money Jack Ketelsen 68.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
22. Limited Non Pro - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$61.00 1T 899 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 71.50 Larry Kasten
$61.00 1T 474 MissIm In Style Ayden Welman 71.50 Ayden Welman
$26.00 3T 879 Special Nite Movz Abby L Larsen 70.50 Abby L Larsen
$26.00 3T 891 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Joe Eddy 70.50 Justin Eddy
$26.00 3T 909 SLJ Smooth Shot Tim Busse 70.50 Tim Busse
6 911 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 70.00 Carrie Bateman
7T 926 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale 69.50 Judi G Hale
7T 866 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Landon Reed 69.50 Landon Reed
9 880 HesA Golden Gun Lorie Gildea 69.00 Lorie Gildea
10 867 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madalyn F Werner 67.50 Madalyn F Werner
11T 913 Vintage Whitewalls Ann Pulling 67.00 Ann Pulling
11T 860 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 67.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson

23. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$32.30 1 891 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Joe Eddy 70.00 Justin Eddy
$20.19 2T 857 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
$20.19 2T 856 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 69.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
$8.07 4 968 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 68.50 Brooke Strelow
5 464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 68.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
6 484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 67.50 Anna Poepl
7 434 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 67.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
8 863 LK Miss Mobster Wendy J Hamner 66.00 Wendy J Hamner
9 871 Cbk One Smart Gun Kate Connolly 64.50 Kate Connolly
24. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$28.50 1 919 Shines Bay Star Christal Mulder 71.50 Christal Mulder
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$21.38 2 902 UWRF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 69.50 Emma M Koeberl
$14.25 3 857 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 69.00 Alexandra Taylor
$3.56 4T 869 Docs Electric Spark Claudia Peltier 68.50 Claudia Peltier
$3.56 4T 968 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 68.50 Brooke Strelow
464 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 68.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 67.50 Anna Poepl
8 434 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 67.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
25. RM Rookie Qualifier - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 67.50 Anna Poepl
26. Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$134.94 1 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 72.00 Russet Stables, Inc
$104.96 2 908 SB Miss N Diamonds Jennifer L Justin 71.50 J And J Performance Horses

$59.98 3 925 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 70.50 Veronica | Phillips
4T 911 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 69.50 Carrie Bateman
4T 895 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten
4T 484 Gracefully Shine Anna Poepl 69.50 Anna Poepl
27. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$211.40 1T 875 Sparkling Lil Olena Lacy Zimmerman 72.50 John Zimmerman
$211.40 1T 876 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 72.50 John Zimmerman
$105.70 3 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 72.00 Russet Stables, Inc

4 925 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 70.50 Veronica | Phillips
5T 911 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 69.50 Carrie Bateman
5T 895 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten
7 444 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
28. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$8.55 1 878 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 72.00 Russet Stables, Inc
$5.70 2 444 CGottalittlesidechick Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
31. Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$487.41 1 915 Settingthetownonfire Derek Heitland 7250 Kevin K Truax
$379.09 2 875 Sparkling Lil Olena John Zimmerman 71.50 John Zimmerman
$108.31 3T 897 UWREF Lillce Jeff J Kasten 70.50 Larry Kasten
$108.31 3T 901 Legacy Of The Gunn Russell A Ratkowski Jr 70.50 Bridget Seeland

5 916 Lady Infernofoursix Derek Heitland 70.00 Kevin K Truax
32. Intermediate Open - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$237.83 1 915 Settingthetownonfire Derek Heitland 72.50 Kevin K Truax
$184.98 2 875 Sparkling Lil Olena John Zimmerman 71.50 John Zimmerman
$105.70 3 929 Gunners Royal Star Brandon P Freiheit 71.00 Reid Andersen

4T 897 UWREF Lil Ice Jeff J Kasten 70.50 Larry Kasten
4T 901 Legacy Of The Gunn Russell A Ratkowski Jr 70.50 Bridget Seeland

6 916 Lady Infernofoursix Derek Heitland 70.00 Kevin K Truax



Show #21399 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show 2 (5/13/2023-5/1 4/2023)
33. Limited Open - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$104.70 1 889 Show Me Some Sparks Cody Garrison 72.00 Brogan Lee
$78.53 2 875 Sparkling Lil Olena John Zimmerman 71.50 John Zimmerman
$39.26 3T 897 UWREF Lillce Jeff J Kasten 70.50 Larry Kasten
$39.26 3T 901 Legacy Of The Gunn Russell A Ratkowski Jr 70.50 Bridget Seeland
887 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.00 Carla J Hingeveld
6 859 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 68.50 Natalie Derry Grunewald
892 SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski Jr 64.50 Shannon Mcnamara
34. Rookie Professional - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 859 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 68.50 Natalie Derry Grunewald



Show #21400 (Mark Turner): NRCHA Kirkwood Spring Show EL2 (5/13/2023-5/14/2023)

29. Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 865 Wranglers N Whiskey Holly Schoenherr 69.50 Briel Kohl
2 868 DMAC Cupful Elizabeth McEntegart 69.00 Andy J Chwala
3 856 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 68.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
4 906 Rewvin My Motor Kendra Fredrickson 65.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
5 850 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 63.50 Amy Liske
30. Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown:
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 861 Chic From Shinola Peggy L Jacque 70.50 Peggy L Jacque
2 865 Wranglers N Whiskey Holly Schoenherr 69.50 Briel Kohl
3 868 DMAC Cupful Elizabeth McEntegart 69.00 Andy J Chwala
4 862 Whiskey Chic Mike Hamner 68.00 Mike Hamner
5 850 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 63.50 Amy Liske



